p.a. thereafter

as per Base

as per Base

2% reduction in
council tax

receipts as more
people become

eligible for reprieve

as per Base

as per Base

Journey to

Self-
Sufficiency

Savings

Savings achieved
as per targets

(total of £4.85m
over period and

equating to
£1.22m per year

by 2025)

Nil savings
achieved over

period of MTFP

as per Base

as per Base

as per Base

as per Base

Transition
Transitionary funding in place when total resources falls below -5% (assessed as if Council Tax had increased historically

year on year)

Expenditure

As per budgetary

forecasts

J2SS Savings not

achieved

as per Base

1% increase in
expenditure to

reflect increased
demand on

services and
reduced planning

fee income

as per Base

as per Base

Surplus / -
Deficit

Position
£'000

-£968

-£6,068

-£10,315

-£12,427

£40,855

-£1,445

79

Table G2 - In Year Surplus/ (Deficit)

 2020/21
£'000

2021/22
£'000

2022/23
£'000

2023/24
£'000

2024/25
£'000

Total
£'000

Surplus/(Deficit)

664 67 -695 -683 -321 -968

Scenario 1

94 -828 -1,815 -1,928 -1,591 -6,068

Scenario 2

572 50 -853 -4,837 -5,247 -10,315

Scenario 3

-902 -1,477 -2,358 -3,222 -4,467 -12,427

Scenario 4

572 2,778 7,005 13,361 17,140 40,855

Scenario 5

572 70 -1,048 -700 -339 -1,445

80

Appendix 3a

Budget Proposals

Savings Proposals (including additional income)

Proposal Title Amount One-off /
Ongoing

Business Focus – LLEP Match Funding -£450,000 Ongoing

Environmental Protection - Reduction in the council's contribution to Disabled
Facilities Grants

-£18,440 Ongoing

HR and Payroll - Delivery of Payroll Service to other local authorities -£18,045 Ongoing

Leisure – saving as a result of the outsourcing -£368,850 Ongoing

Planning & Infrastructure Savings -£131,880 Ongoing

Revenues & Benefits – additional summons income -£11,850 Ongoing

Waste Services - Delivery of the empty homes contract for Housing -£9,667 Ongoing